NEMETSCHEK SE

NEMETSCHEK SE

WKN: 645290

ISIN: DE0006452907

Overview

2024/07/26 17:35:12
Price

86.40 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open
High
Low
Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.41% (0.35)

DE0006452907
NEM
Xetra
EUR
Software
Stock
9,979 EUR
GERMANY DAX

85.90 EUR
86.75 EUR
85.10 EUR
86.05 EUR
86.23588 EUR
63,254
5,454,764.45
706
40,155
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/26 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/07/24 S8l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/24 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/15 E=  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/07/12 S8l Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=73154625,215775229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006452907&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006452907&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af9ce820166229a2bf986c3c9e792b02eb2585c2397294495780a691bb342d93&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b165eef9bd325d16c&time=1722215825&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=085f8ad336655f000b535c7b15c42b0ab4cefacee585494bf46eb61f7e153173&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c152662ed56ebea56&time=1722215825&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42a35141a5e2d96c59ad2f056fe1f8ccbc585d6a779b39600be056743e9aeb4e&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=20298b5d19d953957&time=1722215825&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94ca5ea193285b48ae5d72cb7ac0f757162456247b81057ce991d508fc308b97&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a0a8cde539e6ca6c1&time=1722215825&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb9227021111917c8f6ce5760b11a0a00b8a402899b2fe6bc37a106214ae0661&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=289871da82dd53371&time=1722215825&tool=RSC

NEMETSCHEK SE

Details
2024/07/26 17:35:12 Sy
Price
86.40 EUR 110.00 A
Difference (2] 0.41% (0.35) /," |I

100.00 { |
General attributes || |
| -
| l" [
ISIN DE0006452907 an.o0 .'I | / III .'I \
Symbol NEM | | fi _._J |IIII i
| | Il
Exchange Xetra 80.00 / L'I | N,-
Currency EUR { 1 I
Sector Software f \ f
70.00 / ! Moo
Security type Stock ' nr { \ f .I"-. I|
[ il { | \
Market cap (m) 9,979 EUR N A / l" f \ {
i L f Vs s |
Benchmark GERMANY DAX 60.00 I II TARE VAT &/ | / ¥
Jo |/ | / i
! | I| |'l.- |I | Iln'
Market data 50.00 ¢ |} A/
Bid (Bid size) - N
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 85.90 EUR 09.2019 08.2020 07.2021 06.2022 05.2023 04.2024
High 86.75 EUR
Low 85.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 86.05 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 86.23588 EUR
Volume (pcs) 63,254
Trading volume 5,454,764.45 Price data
Number of trades 706 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 88.05 EUR (83,035
91.25 EUR (94,524

40,155 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

88.45 EUR (104,493

)
)
)
79.03 EUR (106,917)
)
)
)
)

Last size

Performance and Risk
98.20 EUR (2024/06/06

6m 1y 3y YTD High | date
Perf (%) +3.78% +35.09% +20.52% YTD Low | date 72.82 EUR (2024/01/04
Perf (abs.) +3.16 +22.52 +14.76 52 Weeks High | date 98.20 EUR (2024/06/06
Beta 1.16 1.22 1.22 52 Weeks Low | date 55.52 EUR (2023/09/26

Volatility  32.73 31.83 42.46

Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 86.40 EUR 5.45 706

07/26
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 86.40 EUR 0.00 5

07/26
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 86.80 EUR 0.09 85

07/26
Stuttgart 2024/ 21:45 86.55EUR 0.01 64

07/26
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:36 59.00 CHF 0.00 1
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=DE0006452907
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13735689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120365039

NEMETSCHEK SE

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11/28

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

08:00

17:30

08:16

15:54

16:07

15:32

17:44

17:44

19:32

08:02

85.60 EUR

86.45 EUR

85.65 EUR

86.10 EUR

86.10 EUR

95.009 USD

86.45 EUR

86.45 EUR

86.50 EUR

85.75 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.49

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527486
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19843071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19843071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1936000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158100
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100706028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22886
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22885

NEMETSCHEK SE

Company profile

Company Logo

NEMETSCHEK
GROUP

Contact Details
NEMETSCHEK SE

Konrad-Zuse-Platz 1 - 81829 Miinchen
Telefon: +49-89-540459-0
Fax: +

E-mail: contact@nemetschek.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Yves Padrines Chairman of Managing

Board
Louise Member of Executive
Ofverstrom Committee

Board of directors

Kurt Dobitsch
Andreas Soffing
Gernot Strube
Christine

Schoneweis

Georg
Nemetschek

Iris Helke

William Krouch

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:contact@nemetschek.com
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